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13.02 Vicenza13.02 Vicenza
14-15.02 Torino14-15.02 Torino
18-21.02 Geneva18-21.02 Geneva
24.02 Frankfurt24.02 Frankfurt
24.02 Basel24.02 Basel
25.02 Oldenburg25.02 Oldenburg
26-27.02 Brussels26-27.02 Brussels
26.02 Berlin26.02 Berlin
28.02 Karlsruhe28.02 Karlsruhe
28.02 Wustrow28.02 Wustrow
03-06.03 Geneva03-06.03 Geneva
06.03 Vienna06.03 Vienna
12.03 Trier12.03 Trier

CIVIL DEATH:
WHAT IT MEANS
TO BE A 
CONSCIENTIOUS
OBJECTOR
IN TURKEY
Human rights activists 
from Turkey share their 
personal experiences


